
BUILDING ON OUR COMMUNITY
SATURDAY, APRIL 18, 2026
Join us for Building on Our Community, an unforgettable day of hands-on impact 
where volunteers come together to build lasting change! This year, we are proud to 
partner with the Scouts to construct much-needed camping shelters, ensuring 
Scouts have durable, year-round sleeping spaces after the loss of their traditional 
canvas tents.

With tools in hand and teamwork in action, you’ll make a real difference—helping 
to create structures that will serve thousands of young campers for years to come.

Cornerstone Sponsor ($15,000)
Benefits:
• Presenting Sponsor recognition and prominent brand visibility for one ToolBank 

Flagship event of choice. Building on Our Community – SATURDAY, APRIL 18, 
partnering with the Scouts to build new camping structures, 60 volunteers, 10-15 
construction and community-based partners, Media visibility. The presenting sponsor 
will have the added value that comes with acknowledgment of the community impact as 
a direct result of this event. Co-branded alongside Home Depot who will match your 
company’s contribution of $15,000 for the event.  

• Par-Tee – FRIDAY, JUNE 5, the most fun golf outing in Cincinnati! Great for a vendor or 
service provider. The event is hosted at The Mill Course, and over 20 foursomes 
participate annually. A list of sponsor organizations can be provided upon request. Your 
sponsorship includes prominent brand visibility throughout the event, a co-branded 
golfer gift, the first right of refusal for any hole signage, and a featured “Thank you” at 
the post-event awards presentation.

• Hammers & Ales – FRIDAY, OCTOBER 30, our favorite social event of the year! A 
Halloween theme party at the always fun Fowling Warehouse. Usually [# of attendees] 
features a silent auction, the annual Brewers Philanthropy Award, a fowling tournament 
with an awesome grand prize, and the added fun of a costume contest! The presenting 
sponsor will have prominent branding throughout the event and during pre-event 
promotion, a co-branded item provided to every participant, and will join our Executive 
Director in presenting the coveted Brewer’s Philanthropy Award.

In addition to the activations featured above for the event you choose, your company will 
receive the following:

• First right of refusal for up to 20 volunteers at Building on Our Community Event.
• 10 VIP tickets to Hammers & Ales that include a reserved table.
• Two golf foursomes at Par-Tee.
• 1-No Cost Building Change event for your team at the Cincinnati ToolBank schedule 

any time in 2025- a $2,500 value! More information is provided on request.
• Featured sponsor and special acknowledgment during the behind-the-scenes tour 

and sponsor appreciation event showcasing ToolBank’s impact.

BUILDING ON OUR COMMUNITY
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Community Visionary Sponsor ($10,000)
Flexibility: Sponsors choose a primary event and receive benefits at all 
events.

▪ Benefits:
◦ Prominent brand visibility at all ToolBank signature events, secondary to 

the presenting sponsor for Building on Our Community, Par-Tee, and 
Hammers and Ales.

◦ One branded item will be provided to all participants at one signature 
event of your choice.

◦ First right of refusal for up to 15 volunteer spots at Building on Our 
Community.

◦ 6 VIP tickets to Hammers & Ales.
◦ One golf foursome at Par-Tee.
◦ 1-No Cost Building Change event for your team at the Cincinnati 

ToolBank schedule any time in 2026 - a $2,500 value! More information 
is provided on request.

◦ Year-round recognition with brand visibility featured as a 2026 sponsor 
on-site at the ToolBank, in all newsletters, the annual report, and in all 
printed and digital materials for all other events during 2026.

Builder Sponsor ($5,000)
▪ Benefits:

◦ Brand visibility featured at all ToolBank signature events.
◦ 10 volunteer spots at Building on Our Community.
◦ 4 VIP tickets to Hammers & Ales.
◦ One golf foursome at Par-Tee.
◦ Year-round recognition with brand visibility featured as a 2026 sponsor 

on-site at the ToolBank, in all newsletters, the annual report, and digital 
materials for all events during 2026.

Foundation Sponsor ($2,500)
Introductory Tier: Perfect for new or smaller sponsors.

▪ Benefits:
◦ 5 volunteer spots at Building on Our Community.
◦ Two general admission tickets to Hammers & Ales.
◦ Recognition as a hole sponsor at TB Par-Tee.
◦ Year-round recognition with brand visibility featured as a 2026 sponsor 

on-site at the ToolBank, in all newsletters, the annual report, and digital 
materials for all events during 2026.

www.cincinnatitoolbank.org



 
A Sustaining Sponsorship can be added to any of the following packages. 
All Sustaining Sponsors will receive:

▪ Brand visibility and acknowledgment on ToolBank’s website homepage.

▪ An invite to a behind-the-scenes tour and sponsor appreciation event showcasing ToolBank’s impact.

• Benefits: Pick-One

▪ Signage - Your brand logo will be made into a custom acrylic sign installed in the Training Center. The full package of your 

sponsorship will determine the size of your sign. If you already have a sign installed in our training center, we are happy to 

extend your installation.

▪ A co-branded item of your choice will be provided at every signature event and for ToolBank visitors throughout the year.

▪ Community or School Sponsor - Featured sponsor to host one school or non-profit partner of your choice for a field trip at 

no cost to the partner. Funds will be dedicated to ensuring project materials, food, and drinks for up to 24 participants. 

Your company will have the exclusive right of refusal to volunteer and present info on your company’s career opportunities.

Sustaining Sponsor (Annual Membership) + $2,500 

www.cincinnatitoolbank.org

$15,000 $10,000 $5,000 $2,500
Cornerstone Community 

Visionary Builder Foundation 

Building on Our Community – SATURDAY, APRIL 18 20 Volunteers 15 Volunteers 10 Volunteers 5 Volunteers

Par-Tee – FRIDAY, JUNE 5 2 Foursomes 1 Foursome 1 Foursome Hole Sponsor 
Signage

Hammers & Ales - FRIDAY, OCTOBER 30 10 VIP Tickets 6 VIP Tickets 4 Tickets 2 Tickets 

Signage in the ToolBank Training Center X (BIG) X (MED) X (SMALL)

Year-round recognition with brand visibility featured as a 2026 sponsor in 
all newsletters, the annual report, and digital materials for all events 
during 2026.

X X X

Building Change - Customized Volunteer Day at the ToolBank X X

Prominent brand visibility at all ToolBank signature events, secondary to 
the presenting sponsor for Building on Our Community, Par-Tee, and 
Hammers and Ales.

X X

Presenting Sponsor recognition and prominent brand visibility for one 
ToolBank Flagship event of choice. X

Featured sponsor and special acknowledgment during the behind-the-
scenes tour and sponsor appreciation event showcasing ToolBank’s 
impact.

X

Sponsor Level Benefits



COMMITMENT LEVEL

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Check Enclosed       Credit Card      Invoice Our Company

Credit Card Type:      Exp. Date:
Credit Card Number:
Billing Zip Code:     Security Code:
Authorized Signature:            Date:

Company / Organization Name:
Contact Person:
Billing Address:
City / State / Zip:
Telephone:      Fax:
Email:

Cornerstone: $15,000
Community Visionary: $10,000
Builder: $5,000
Foundation: $2,500

Sustaining Sponsor $2,500 
Volunteer Support
Materials Support

ADD-ON EVENT SUPPORT

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT 
FORM

COMMITMENT LEVEL

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Check Enclosed       Credit Card      Invoice Our Company

Credit Card Type:      Exp. Date:
Credit Card Number:
Billing Zip Code:     Security Code:
Authorized Signature:            Date:

Company / Organization Name:
Contact Person:
Billing Address:
City / State / Zip:
Telephone:      Fax:
Email:

Cornerstone: $15,000
Community Visionary: $10,000
Builder: $5,000
Foundation: $2,500

Sustaining Sponsor $2,500 
Volunteer Support
Materials Support

ADD-ON EVENT SUPPORT

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT 
FORM


